
(512) 219-6666
www.MonarchEventRentals.com

13427 Pond Springs Rd. 101 B 
Austin, Texas 78729

TABLES
24” Aluminum Cocktail Table
Banquet 6ft Table
Banquet 8ft Table
Banquet 8’x42” Captains Table
30” Cocktail Table or Bistro Table
36” Cocktail Table or Bistro Table
60” Half Moon Table
8ft Fruitwood Bench
6ft Vineyard Table
8ft Vineyard Table
Kids 5ft Rectangular Table
7ft Mirror Table
48” Round Table
60” Round Table
72” Round Table
Serpentine Table

 

$15.00
$8.00
$8.00

$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$16.00
$20.00
$55.00
$60.00
$13.00

$175.00
$8.00
$8.00

$13.00
$12.00

CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS (priced  per chair)
Black Padded Banquet Chair
Black Resin Folding Chair
Manhatten & Negroni
Chiavari Black Chair
Chiavari Fruitwood Chair
Chiavari Gold Chair
Chiavari Mahogany Chair
Chiavari Silver Chair
Chiavari White Chair
Contempo Gold and Silver Barstool
Gold Chiavari Barstool
Silver Chiavari Barstool
Chrome Barstool
Gunmetal Barstool
Fruitwood Folding Chair
Natural Wood Folding Chair
Oakwood Crossback Chair
Ghost Chair
High Chair
Kids White Folding Chair
White Poly Folding Chair
White Resin Folding Chair

 
BARS
6ft Table Top Bar
Formal Fruitwood 6’ Bar
Formal White 6’ Bar
LED Light Bar  
Mirror Bar
Wine Barrel Bar

$50.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$400.00
$125.00

DELIVERY AND PICK-UP
Standard Delivery/Return – Our standard delivery/
return fee starts at $105 and may increase based 
on the distance of the location. The standard 
window allows for a 4 hour window between 
9am-5pm from Monday through Saturday. Both 
delivery and return are included in this fee.

Time Specific Delivery - If the delivery or return 
must occur at a specific time or hour that does 
not fit into the standard window, an additional 
fee of $100 may be added each way.

After Hours Delivery/Return - If the delivery is 
after 5pm or on a Sunday, our after hours fee is 
approximately $150 to cover overtime fees for our 
team. Additional after hour fees may apply to labor 
intensive jobs such as tent installs/breakdowns.

Extra Labor Fees - Extra labor fees may apply.to 
your order if additional crew members are needed 
to complete the job on time. Each job includes 
2 crew members, but if more are needed an 
additional $75 per crew member may apply.

SET-UP & TAKE DOWN
Upon delivery and pickup, our drivers can setup and 
take down tables and chairs for you for an additional 
cost that varies per items. We also offer set up of 
linens, china, flatware and glassware which can be 
arranged by your sales consultant.

Some items such as furniture, tents, pipe and drape 
and stages have the set-up fee built into the pricing.  
Contact our sales staff for more details in pricing.

SOCIAL MEDIA

ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES
Call our office today to find out more about our 
new Floral and Photography Division!
Additional rental items include Pipe and Draping, 
Lighting, Flooring, Heating and Cooling, and 
Staging. Additional services include Venue Site-
Visits, Design Consultations and CAD Diagrams.

TENTS
White Frame Tent - Sizes from 

10’x10’ up to 40’x200’
Clear Top Frame Tent - Sizes from 

20’x20’ up to 40’x200’
Tidewater Sailcloth Tent - Sizes from 

32’x50’ up to 59’x79’
Structure Tent - sizes vary

TENT ACCESSORIES
Sidewalls, Sliding Doors, Stakes, 

Tent Heaters, Water Barrels and Covers, 
Pole Draping and Cloth Draping.

  

$4.50
$3.50

$13.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$20.00
$16.00
$16.00
$8.00

$10.00
$3.25
$3.00

$12.00
$14.00
$10.00
$2.00
$1.50

$3.00

www.facebook.com/Monarch-Event-Rentals
www.instagram.com/MonarchEventatx

www.twitter.com/monarcheventatx
www.pinterest.com/MonarchEventATX



POLYSTER LINENS
Assorted Colors
90”
108”
120”
132”
60” X 120”
90” X 132”
90” X 156”
108” X 156”

$8.00
$12.50
$13.50
$15.50
$9.50

$15.50
$15.50
$24.50

SPECIALTY LINENS
Allure
Bengaline
Bubbles
Burlap Linens
Chevron
Cocoa Paisley
Cotton Napkins
Damask
Dupioni
Eternity Stripe Sheer
Funzie
Hemstitch Napkin
Iridescent Crush
Lace
Lava
Magma
Marble
Metalic Forest
Mesh Rosette
Natural
Organza Sheer
Petal Leaf
Pinch Wheel
Pine Bark
Polyester Check
Polyester Stripe
Rosette
Satin
Sequin
Sequin Taffeta
Sheer Overlay
Shimmer Swirl Organza
Silk Dipioni
Spandex
Velvet

$46.00 - $52.00
$1.25 - $28.00

$50.00 - $70.00
$1.25 - $36.00
$1.00 - $29.00
$6.00 - $28.00

$1.25
$0.75 - $29.00
$2.00 - $26.00

$25.00 - $35.00
$6.00 - $35.00

$2.00 - $3.00
$1.50 - $25.00
$1.50 - $25.00

$46.00 - $52.00
$46.00 - $52.00

$18.0 - $52.00
$12.00 - $80.00
$6.00 - $54.00
$1.50 - $67.80
$1.00 - $18.00

$9.00 - $46.00
$19.00 - $22.00

$46.00 - $52.00
$0.75 - $27.00
$1.75 - $25.50

$6.00 - $40.00
$1.00 - $29.00
$9.00 - $58.00
$6.00 - $62.00
$6.00 - $25.00

$1.00 - $9.00
$3.50 - $36.00
$2.50 - $20.00

$12.00 - $49.00

DISHWARE (per piece)
Antoinette
Chargers
Clear Glass
Contessa
Double Gold China
Double Platinum China
Duchess Gold Rim
Hierloom  Blush, Eggshell, Charcoal, Grey
Indigo and White Bird Print
Marble Gold Rim 
Marcella
Sienna Lace
Square White China
Trieste Gold Rim
Vanessa Gold
Vanessa Platinum
White China

$1.75
$1.00 - $11.00

$0.70
$1.50
$0.75 
$0.75 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50
$1.50 
$0.70
$1.50 
$1.50
$1.50

$.0.65

FLATWARE (per piece)
Brushed Black
Crown Gold
Dragonlfy
Gold Brushed
Dupree
Hammered
Needlepoint
Rose Gold 
Stainless Steel Knife
Stainless Steel Steak Knife
Velo Black and Gold
Velo Grey and Gold
Vienna
Wood Handle Steak Knife

$0.85
$0.65
$0.85
$0.65
$0.50
$0.45
$0.35
$0.85
$1.75
$1.75
$1.00
$0.85
$0.50
$0.50

GLASSWARE (per piece)
All Purpose Goblet
Beer Mug
Bolla Wine Glass 17 oz.
Champagne Flute 6 oz.
Crystal Wine Glass 10 oz.
Crystal Wine Glass 13 oz.
Dessert Dish  6 oz.
Double Old Fashioned 12 oz.
Glass Carafe/Liter
Gold or Platinum Rim 7 oz. Champagne Flute
Gold or Platinum Rim Goblet 15 oz.
Gold or Platinum Wine Glass 10 oz.
High Ball Glass 11 oz.
Hurricane Glass 23 oz.
Irish Coffee Mug
Margarita Glass 9 oz.
Martini Glass 6 oz.
Mason Jar 16 oz. 
Pilsner 12 oz. 
Pint Glass
Sherbert Dish 4 oz.
Sherry Glass 3 oz.
Shot Glass 1 oz. 
Vintage Goblet (all colors)
Wine Glass 8 oz. 
Wine Glass 10 oz. 
Wine Glass 20 oz.
 

$.060
$0.65
$0.60
 $0.55
$0.90
$1.00 
$0.60
$0.60
 $2.00

$1.85
 $1.95
$1.85

 $0.60
$0.75
$0.60
 $0.60
$0.60
 $0.55
$0.65
 $0.65
 $0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$1.85

$0.60
$0.60

$1.10FURNITURE
Abby
Alexandra
Ansel
Ashley
AVA - Gray
Barbados
Barrel
Chesterfield
Clair
Flint
French Country
Gemma LED
Gladys
Goldie
Granada Brown
Jaxon
Jewel
Joy
Lectern
Lehman
Lindy
Love Lounge

$50.00 - $300.00
$200.00

$150.00 - $300.00
$85.00

$70.00 - $300.00
$375.00

$50.00 - $60.00
$100.00 - $350.00
$40.00 - $100.00
$75.00 - $100.00

$125.00 - $300.00
$80.00 - $150.00

$100.00
$85.00

$75.00 - $175.00
$75.00 - $300.00

$150.00 - $300.00
$45.00

$45.00 - $150.00
$130.00

$150.00 - $350.00
$35.00 - $150.00

CATERING ITEMS
19” Beverage Tub
2.5 Gallon Glass Beverage Dispenser
25 Cup Silver Urn
6ft Galvanized Tub
8 qt. Rectangular Royal Chafer
8 qt. Rectangular Standard Chafer
4 qt. Round Chafer
Cake Stands
Silver Serving Trays
White Serving Platter
Z Rack
6 Burner Oven
Propane Fryer
Sterno Hot Box
Electric Hot Box
Speed Rack
55 Cup Coffee Maker
100 Cup Coffee Maker
Propane Patio Heater

$7.00 
$20.00 
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$17.00
$15.00

$10.00 - $50.00
$2.00 - $4.00

$10.00 - $13.00
$15.00

$165.00
$150.00
$65.00
$90.00
$50.00
$20.00
$25.00
$85.00

Product availability may vary, special order pricing may 
apply to custom made products. Some price ranges 

may include napkin or runner price.

Lucas
Maison
Mandap
Naomi
Pearl
Pillows
Ranger
Sussana

$100.00 - $300.00
$150.00 - $400.00
$46.00 - $400.00

$375.00 - $450.00
$300.00

$5.00 - $10.00
$95.00 - $350.00

$150.00

 

Please see our website for a list of more catering items.


