TABLES

\$15.00
\$8.00
\$8.00
\$13.00
\$12.00
\$12.00
\$16.00
\$20.00
\$55.00
\$60.00
\$13.00
\$175.00
\$8.00
\$8.00
\$13.00
\$12.00

CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS (priced per chair)

	,
Black Padded Banquet Chair	\$4.50
Black Resin Folding Chair	\$3.50
Manhatten & Negroni	\$13.00
Chiavari Black Chair	\$6.50
Chiavari Fruitwood Chair	\$6.50
Chiavari Gold Chair	\$6.50
Chiavari Mahogany Chair	\$6.50
Chiavari Silver Chair	\$6.50
Chiavari White Chair	\$6.50
Contempo Gold and Silver Barstool	\$20.00
Gold Chiavari Barstool	\$16.00
Silver Chiavari Barstool	\$16.00
Chrome Barstool	\$8.00
Gunmetal Barstool	\$10.00
Fruitwood Folding Chair	\$3.25
Natural Wood Folding Chair	\$3.00
Oakwood Crossback Chair	\$12.00
Ghost Chair	\$14.00
High Chair	\$10.00
Kids White Folding Chair	\$2.00
White Poly Folding Chair	\$1.50
White Resin Folding Chair	\$3.00
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

BARS

6ft Table Top Bar	\$50.00
Formal Fruitwood 6' Bar	\$250.00
Formal White 6' Bar	\$250.00
LED Light Bar	\$300.00
Mirror Bar	\$400.00
Wine Barrel Bar	\$125.00

ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES

Call our office today to find out more about our new Floral and Photography Division! Additional rental items include Pipe and Draping, Lighting, Flooring, Heating and Cooling, and Staging. Additional services include Venue Site-Visits, Design Consultations and CAD Diagrams.

DELIVERY AND PICK-UP

Standard Delivery/Return - Our standard delivery/return fee starts at \$105 and may increase based on the distance of the location. The standard window allows for a 4 hour window between 9am-5pm from Monday through Saturday. Both delivery and return are included in this fee.

Time Specific Delivery - If the delivery or return must occur at a specific time or hour that does not fit into the standard window, an additional fee of \$100 may be added each way.

After Hours Delivery/Return - If the delivery is after 5pm or on a Sunday, our after hours fee is approximately \$150 to cover overtime fees for our team. Additional after hour fees may apply to labor intensive jobs such as tent installs/breakdowns.

Extra Labor Fees - Extra labor fees may apply.to your order if additional crew members are needed to complete the job on time. Each job includes 2 crew members, but if more are needed an additional \$75 per crew member may apply.

SET-UP & TAKE DOWN

Upon delivery and pickup, our drivers can setup and take down tables and chairs for you for an additional cost that varies per items. We also offer set up of linens, china, flatware and glassware which can be arranged by your sales consultant.

Some items such as furniture, tents, pipe and drape and stages have the set-up fee built into the pricing. Contact our sales staff for more details in pricing.

TENTS

White Frame Tent - Sizes from
10'x10' up to 40'x200'
Clear Top Frame Tent - Sizes from
20'x20' up to 40'x200'
Tidewater Sailcloth Tent - Sizes from
32'x50' up to 59'x79'
Structure Tent - sizes vary

TENT ACCESSORIES

Sidewalls, Sliding Doors, Stakes, Tent Heaters, Water Barrels and Covers, Pole Draping and Cloth Draping.



POLYSTER LINENS		DISHWARE (per piece)		Lucas	\$100.00 - \$300.00
Assorted Colors		Antoinette	\$1.75	Maison	\$150.00 - \$400.00
90"	**	Chargers	\$1.00 - \$11.00	Mandap	\$46.00 - \$400.00
108"	\$8.00	Clear Glass	\$0.70	Naomi	\$375.00 - \$450.00
	\$12.50	Contessa	\$1.50	Pearl	\$300.00
120"	\$13.50	Double Gold China	\$0.75	Pillows	\$5.00 - \$10.00
132"	\$15.50	Double Platinum China	\$0.75	Ranger	\$95.00 - \$350.00 \$150.00
60" X 120"	\$9.50	Duchess Gold Rim	\$1.50	Sussana	\$150.00
90" X 132"	\$15.50	Hierloom Blush, Eggshell, Charc	oal, Grey \$1.50 \$1.50	GLASSWARE (per pied	ce)
90" X 156"	\$15.50	Indigo and White Bird Print Marble Gold Rim	\$1.50 \$1.50	All Purpose Goblet	\$.060
108" X 156"	\$24.50	Marcella	\$1.50 \$1.50	Beer Mug	\$0.65
		Sienna Lace	\$1.50 \$1.50	Bolla Wine Glass 17 oz.	\$0.60
SPECIALTY LINENS		Square White China	\$0.70	Champagne Flute 6 oz.	\$0.55
Allure	\$46.00 - \$52.00	Trieste Gold Rim	\$1.50	Crystal Wine Glass 10 oz.	\$0.90
	\$1.25 - \$28.00	Vanessa Gold	\$1.50	Crystal Wine Glass 13 oz.	\$1.00
Bengaline		Vanessa Platinum	\$1.50	Dessert Dish 6 oz.	\$0.60
Bubbles	\$50.00 - \$70.00	White China	\$.0.65	Double Old Fashioned 12 oz. Glass Carafe/Liter	\$0.60 \$2.00
Burlap Linens	\$1.25 - \$36.00	FLATIMA DE C		Gold or Platinum Rim 7 oz. Cha	
Chevron	\$1.00 - \$29.00	FLATWARE (per piece)		Gold or Platinum Rim Goblet	
Cocoa Paisley	\$6.00 - \$28.00	Brushed Black	\$0.85	Gold or Platinum Wine Glass	
Cotton Napkins	\$1.25	Crown Gold	\$0.65	High Ball Glass 11 oz.	\$0.60
Damask	\$0.75 - \$29.00	Dragonlfy Gold Brushed	\$0.85 \$0.65	Hurricane Glass 23 oz.	\$0.75
Dupioni	\$2.00 - \$26.00	Dupree	\$0.50 \$0.50	Irish Coffee Mug	\$0.60
Eternity Stripe Sheer	\$25.00 - \$35.00	Hammered	\$0.30 \$0.45	Margarita Glass 9 oz.	\$0.60
Funzie	\$6.00 - \$35.00	Needlepoint	\$0.35	Martini Glass 6 oz.	\$0.60
Hemstitch Napkin	\$2.00 - \$3.00	Rose Gold	\$0.85	Mason Jar 16 oz.	\$0.55
Iridescent Crush	\$1.50 - \$25.00	Stainless Steel Knife	\$1.75	Pilsner 12 oz.	\$0.65
Lace	\$1.50 - \$25.00	Stainless Steel Steak Knife	\$1.75	Pint Glass	\$0.65
Lava	\$46.00 - \$52.00	Velo Black and Gold	\$1.00	Sherbert Dish 4 oz. Sherry Glass 3 oz.	\$0.60 \$0.60
Magma	\$46.00 - \$52.00	Velo Grey and Gold	\$0.85	Shot Glass 1 oz.	\$0.60 \$0.60
Marble	\$18.0 - \$52.00	Vienna	\$0.50	Vintage Goblet (all colors)	\$1.85
Metalic Forest	\$12.00 - \$80.00	Wood Handle Steak Knife	\$0.50	Wine Glass 8 oz.	\$0.60
Mesh Rosette	\$6.00 - \$54.00	FUDNITUDE		Wine Glass 10 oz.	\$0.60
Natural	\$1.50 - \$67.80	FURNITURE	\$5000 \$30000	Wine Glass 20 oz.	\$1.10
		Abby Alexandra	\$50.00 - \$300.00	CATERING ITEMS	
Organza Sheer	\$1.00 - \$18.00	Ansel	\$200.00 \$150.00 - \$300.00	CATERING ITEMS	¢7.00
Petal Leaf	\$9.00 - \$46.00	Ashley	\$85.00	19" Beverage Tub	\$7.00 spenser \$20.00
Pinch Wheel	\$19.00 - \$22.00	AVA - Gray	\$70.00 - \$300.00	2.5 Gallon Glass Beverage Di 25 Cup Silver Urn	\$20.00 \$30.00
Pine Bark	\$46.00 - \$52.00	Barbados	\$375.00	6ft Galvanized Tub	\$30.00
Polyester Check	\$0.75 - \$27.00	Barrel	\$50.00 - \$60.00	8 qt. Rectangular Royal Chaf	
Polyester Stripe	\$1.75 - \$25.50	Chesterfield	\$100.00 - \$350.00	8 qt. Rectangular Standard (
Rosette	\$6.00 - \$40.00	Clair	\$40.00 - \$100.00	4 qt. Round Chafer	\$15.00
Satin	\$1.00 - \$29.00	Flint	\$75.00 - \$100.00	Cake Stands	\$10.00 - \$50.00
Sequin	\$9.00 - \$58.00	French Country	\$125.00 - \$300.00	Silver Serving Trays	\$2.00 - \$4.00
Sequin Taffeta	\$6.00 - \$62.00	Gemma LED	\$80.00 - \$150.00	White Serving Platter	\$10.00 - \$13.00
Sheer Overlay	\$6.00 - \$25.00	Gladys	\$100.00	Z Rack	\$15.00
Shimmer Swirl Organza	\$1.00 - \$9.00	Goldie Granada Brown	\$85.00 \$75.00 - \$175.00	6 Burner Oven	\$165.00
Silk Dipioni	\$3.50 - \$36.00	Jaxon	\$75.00 - \$175.00 \$75.00 - \$300.00	Propane Fryer	\$150.00 \$65.00
Spandex	\$2.50 - \$20.00	Jewel	\$150.00 - \$300.00	Sterno Hot Box	\$65.00 \$90.00
Velvet	\$12.00 - \$49.00	Joy	\$45.00	Electric Hot Box Speed Rack	\$50.00
		Lectern	\$45.00 - \$150.00	55 Cup Coffee Maker	\$20.00
Product availability may vary, spe	ecial order pricing may	Lehman	\$130.00	100 Cup Coffee Maker	\$25.00
apply to custom made products. Some price ranges		Lindy	\$150.00 - \$350.00	Propane Patio Heater	\$85.00
may include napkin or	runner price.	Love Lounge	\$35.00 - \$150.00	Please see our website for a list of	